
Northeast Academy
2022-2023 Board of Trustees

Renee Baker, Chairman
Timmy Dixon, Vice Chairman

Kelly Vann, Secretary/Treasurer

2020-2023

Bobby Jones bobbyjones12373@gmail.com 1388 Fire Tower Rd, Jackson, NC 27845 252-308-7383

Johnathan Morris jmorrisauto@yahoo.com 106 South St., Lasker, NC 27845 252-536-9488

Mason Taylor masonrickstaylor@yahoo.com 4184 Hwy. 35, Conway, NC 27820 252-578-1817

Kelly Vann kpvann78@gmail.com 404 Terrace Lane, Conway, NC 27820 252-398-2755

Mandy Vann mandamom08@gmail.com 1238 Burnt Bridges Rd, Conway, NC 27820 252-209-1480

2021-2024

Renee Baker rbaker8359@gmail.com 416 Harrells Siding Rd, Kelford, NC 27847 252-287-8359

Jonathan M. Barnes jmbarnes8208@gmail.com 6727 NC 305 Hwy, Jackson, NC 27845 252-676-2395

Dawn Jarratt iamdawnjarratt@gmail.com 1178 Zion Church Rd, Conway, NC 27820 252-532-9197

Mitzi Taylor mitzi.taylor84@gmail.com 752 Fire Tower Rd., Jackson, NC 27845 252-398-7318

Chris West sellindeeres@outlook.com 1320 Fire Tower Rd, Jackson, NC 27845 252-536-1220

2022-2025

Jonathan L. Barnes jbarnes@hamptonfarms.com 215 Garris St, Conway, NC 27820 252-452-9909

Misty Buren mistydr@hotmail.com 622 Collier Rd, Woodland, NC 27897 252-398-7730

Timmy Dixon timdixon2010@hotmail.com 352 Doolittle Mill Rd, Conway, NC 27820 252-396-5727

Joe Martin jmartin2@embarqmail.com 565 Laurie Vann Rd, Conway, NC 27820 252-536-1979

Angel Rawls angel_rawls@yahoo.com 602 N Church St, Jackson, NC 27845 252-536-8902


